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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 47 GASPARI A. - KTM 2:00.510
Miglior T.

1 2:16.193 17:07:33.018

2 2:01.466 17:09:34.484

3 2:02.465 17:11:36.949

4 3:34.723 17:15:11.672

5 2:01.556 17:17:13.228

6 2:00.510 17:19:13.738

 Po. 2 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM + 00.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.920 17:05:47.858

2 2:07.429 17:07:55.287

3 2:00.709 17:09:55.996

4 2:12.937 17:12:08.933

5 2:00.887 17:14:09.820

6 2:51.244 17:17:01.064

7 2:00.583 17:19:01.647

 Po. 3 - # 969 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna + 00.464
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.670 17:05:45.495

2 2:01.045 17:07:46.540

3 2:41.328 17:10:27.868

4 2:01.664 17:12:29.532

5 3:17.987 17:15:47.519

6 2:00.974 17:17:48.493

7 2:02.163 17:19:50.656

 Po. 4 - # 21 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM + 01.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.904 17:06:19.652

2 2:05.223 17:08:24.875

3 3:39.069 17:12:03.944

4 2:02.455 17:14:06.399

5 2:02.022 17:16:08.421

6 2:02.945 17:18:11.366

7 2:18.126 17:20:29.492

 Po. 5 - # 14 SIMO M. - KTM + 01.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.111 17:06:34.731

2 2:09.212 17:08:43.943

3 2:05.183 17:10:49.126

4 2:05.398 17:12:54.524

5 2:18.018 17:15:12.542

6 2:02.477 17:17:15.019

7 2:42.029 17:19:57.048

 Po. 6 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 02.819
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.091 17:05:53.160

2 2:05.937 17:07:59.097

3 2:05.293 17:10:04.390

4 4:03.275 17:14:07.665

5 2:03.329 17:16:10.994

6 2:03.563 17:18:14.557

7 2:14.267 17:20:28.824

 Po. 7 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - Husqvarna + 04.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.358 17:05:54.662

2 2:07.003 17:08:01.665

3 2:18.460 17:10:20.125

4 2:14.273 17:12:34.398

5 2:39.684 17:15:14.082

6 2:05.214 17:17:19.296

7 2:06.259 17:19:25.555

 Po. 8 - # 261 SALVIATO F. - Husqvarna + 06.495
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.605 17:06:52.319

2 2:08.091 17:09:00.410

3 2:35.538 17:11:35.948

4 2:07.005 17:13:42.953

5 2:56.826 17:16:39.779

6 2:08.365 17:18:48.144

 Po. 9 - # 49 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 06.600
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.644 17:07:13.747

2 2:07.158 17:09:20.905

3 2:09.697 17:11:30.602

4 3:08.922 17:14:39.524

5 2:07.273 17:16:46.797

6 2:07.110 17:18:53.907

 Po. 10 - # 421 MARIANI M. - KTM + 07.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.345 17:06:36.437

2 2:13.647 17:08:50.084

3 2:11.535 17:11:01.619

4 2:51.581 17:13:53.200

5 2:07.764 17:16:00.964

6 2:09.540 17:18:10.504

7 2:20.876 17:20:31.380

 Po. 11 - # 16 BILLOTTET A. - KTM + 07.523
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.733 17:06:13.635

2 2:12.182 17:08:25.817

3 2:11.417 17:10:37.234

4 2:09.331 17:12:46.565

5 2:08.033 17:14:54.598

6 2:08.668 17:17:03.266

7 2:08.696 17:19:11.962

 Po. 12 - # 973 BIFFI G. - KTM + 08.664
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.249 17:06:43.467

2 2:10.614 17:08:54.081

3 2:15.019 17:11:09.100

4 2:12.034 17:13:21.134

5 2:10.260 17:15:31.394

6 2:09.515 17:17:40.909

7 2:09.174 17:19:50.083

Fastest lap: 2:00.510 
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 Po. 13 - # 2 LEFEBVRE M. - Husqvarna + 09.199
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.406 17:06:31.793

2 2:11.767 17:08:43.560

3 2:15.703 17:10:59.263

4 2:10.759 17:13:10.022

5 2:09.709 17:15:19.731

6 2:11.532 17:17:31.263

7 2:14.847 17:19:46.110

 Po. 14 - # 10 LEFEBVRE K. - Husqvarna + 09.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.295 17:06:37.094

2 2:12.293 17:08:49.387

3 2:10.632 17:11:00.019

4 2:10.655 17:13:10.674

5 2:09.829 17:15:20.503

6 3:29.397 17:18:49.900

 Po. 15 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 10.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.923 17:06:12.794

2 2:14.198 17:08:26.992

3 2:17.187 17:10:44.179

4 2:20.969 17:13:05.148

5 2:43.835 17:15:48.983

6 2:11.455 17:18:00.438

7 2:11.908 17:20:12.346

 Po. 16 - # 12 FIRMY T. - KTM + 11.302
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.178 17:06:44.775

2 2:12.545 17:08:57.320

3 2:14.584 17:11:11.904

4 2:13.430 17:13:25.334

5 2:11.858 17:15:37.192

6 2:26.558 17:18:03.750

7 2:11.812 17:20:15.562

 Po. 17 - # 13 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 12.934
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.229 17:06:04.105

2 2:15.776 17:08:19.881

3 4:55.068 17:13:14.949

4 2:13.444 17:15:28.393

5 2:15.200 17:17:43.593

6 2:15.819 17:19:59.412

 Po. 18 - # 841 MAURI S. - Husqvarna + 13.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.504 17:06:34.182

2 2:18.240 17:08:52.422

3 2:15.308 17:11:07.730

4 3:10.769 17:14:18.499

5 2:14.009 17:16:32.508

6 2:13.774 17:18:46.282

 Po. 19 - # 4 PUTZ K. - KTM + 13.410
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.341 17:06:55.306

2 2:15.513 17:09:10.819

3 2:17.001 17:11:27.820

4 3:04.571 17:14:32.391

5 2:13.920 17:16:46.311

6 2:14.897 17:19:01.208

 Po. 20 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM + 14.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.259 17:06:25.985

2 2:15.486 17:08:41.471

3 2:16.997 17:10:58.468

4 3:26.464 17:14:24.932

5 2:16.195 17:16:41.127

6 2:17.979 17:18:59.106

Fastest lap: 2:00.510 
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